1	201008-1 : n : 05/09/2019 : Baldwin County / MAA
2	
3	HOUSE BALDWIN COUNTY COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO SB250
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	Amend SB250 on page 1, line 15, delete the word
9	"study", insert in lieu thereof: <u>"assess"</u>
10	Amend on page 2, line 1, before the word "map"
11	insert the word: "preliminary"
12	Amend on page 2, line 15, delete the word "approval"
13	and insert in lieu thereof the word: "review"
14	Amend on page 3, line 15, insert the word
15	<pre>"estimated" before the word "potential"</pre>
16	Amend on page 3, line 18, after the word "zoned"
17	insert: "for school attendance purposes"
18	Amend on page 4, line 3, before the word "petition"
19	insert the word: "preliminary"
20	Amend on page 4, line 21, insert after: "(2)" "Upon
21	request of the petitioner,